Style

Money Division - Open

Money Division -
Bowhunter
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2016 Bowhunters Funanza

Name

Rob D'Alfonso
John Dininny
Josh Ferrell
Marty Jones
Chuck Cooley
DJ Goodson
Gene Fuller

Jerry Galley
Caleb Schilstra
Chris Wright
Jim Mourey
Joe Dombroski
Rick Tweedie
Luke MacNeil
Ed Hetzel

Bill Spicer
Goeffrey Taylor
Brandon Ferguson
Robert Warren
John Roberts
Bill Perks

Dave Moravec
Swight McCarrick
Figie Newton
Tom Grady
Dave Ferguson
Derek Ulmer
Alonzo Jones
Greg Perry

Paul Roberts
Byron Congdon
Robert Clark

Qualifying Score
20 targets

190
183
182
178
175
174
169

Qualifying Score
20 targets
200
204
206
199
199
183
198
197
196
195
193
192
189
189
188
187
184
184
183
182
178
172
171
155
153

Shoot-Off Score
10 Targets

93
89
88
90
84

Shoot-Off Score
10 Targets
105
101
92
95
91

Total Score

283
272
270
268
259
174
169

Total Score
305
305
298
294
290
183
198
197
196
195
193
192
189
189
188
187
184
184
183
182
178
172
171
155
153

Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place
18th Place
19th Place
20th Place
21st Place

22nd Place
23rd Place
24th Place
25th Place

Winnings

$328.00
$197.00
$131.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

Winnings
$417.00
$228.00
$154.00
$106.00

$88.00
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50



Trophy Division
Style

Male-Open

Male-Bowhunter
Freestyle

Male-Bowhunter
Freestyle Limited

Male-
Barebow/Bowhunter

Male-Traditional

Female-Open

Female-Bowhunter

Freestyle

Youth

Cub

Pee Wee

2016 Bowhunters Funanza

Name

Jim Conklin
Nate Jacobus
Jake Ameigh

Rob Pawlikowski
David Raynor
Doug Seeley

Todd Congdon

Martin Fultz
Jon Battelle
Catelyn Battelle

Gene Redner
KJ Alnutt
Dan Weaver

Brianna Notebaeri
Karen Dodge
Sandra Gerhart

Kim Ferguson
Kellyn Brightman
Terri Grady

Owen Reid
Carter Seeley-ion
Ryland Turner

Ricky Wright
Joe Stevens
Austin Smith

Taylor Smith
Colin Congdon
Maddyson Alnutt

Shoot-Off Score
10 Targets
89
87
86

97
93
93

64
50
31

66
65
57

92
86
74

96
95
82

107
98
94

106
82
76

98
98
98

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

11's=4
11's=1

Shoot Off
Shoot Off



