2016 Bowhunters Funanza

			Qualifying Score	Shoot-Off Score			
Style		Name	20 targets	10 Targets	Total Score	Place	Winnings
Money Division - Open							
	1	Rob D'Alfonso	190	93	283	1st Place	\$328.00
	2	John Dininny	183	89	272	2nd Place	\$197.00
	3	Josh Ferrell	182	88	270	3rd Place	\$131.00
	4	Marty Jones	178	90	268	4th Place	\$55.00
	5	Chuck Cooley	175	84	259	5th Place	\$55.00
	6	DJ Goodson	174		174	6th Place	\$55.00
	7	Gene Fuller	169		169	7th Place	\$55.00
Money Division -			Qualifying Score	Shoot-Off Score			
Bowhunter			20 targets	10 Targets	Total Score	Place	Winnings
	1	Jerry Galley	200	105	305	1st Place	\$417.00
	2	Caleb Schilstra	204	101	305	2nd Place	\$228.00
	3	Chris Wright	206	92	298	3rd Place	\$154.00
	4	Jim Mourey	199	95	294	4th Place	\$106.00
	5	Joe Dombroski	199	91	290	5th Place	\$88.00
	6	Rick Tweedie	183		183	6th Place	\$16.50
	7	Luke MacNeil	198		198	7th Place	\$16.50
	8	Ed Hetzel	197		197	8th Place	\$16.50
	9	Bill Spicer	196		196	9th Place	\$16.50
	10	Goeffrey Taylor	195		195	10th Place	\$16.50
	11	Brandon Ferguson	193		193	11th Place	\$16.50
	12	Robert Warren	192		192	12th Place	\$16.50
	13	John Roberts	189		189	13th Place	\$16.50
	14	Bill Perks	189		189	14th Place	\$16.50
	15	Dave Moravec	188		188	15th Place	\$16.50
	16	Swight McCarrick	187		187	16th Place	\$16.50
	17	Figie Newton	184		184	17th Place	\$16.50
	18	Tom Grady	184		184	18th Place	\$16.50
	19	Dave Ferguson	183		183	19th Place	\$16.50
	20	Derek Ulmer	182		182	20th Place	\$16.50
	21	Alonzo Jones	178		178	21st Place	\$16.50
	22	Greg Perry	172		172	22nd Place	\$16.50
	23	Paul Roberts	171		171	23rd Place	\$16.50
	24	Byron Congdon	155		155	24th Place	\$16.50
	25	Robert Clark	153		153	25th Place	\$16.50

2016 Bowhunters Funanza

Trophy Division

-1-7	Shoot-Off Score					
Style	Name	10 Targets	Place			
Male-Open	Jim Conklin	89	1st			
	Nate Jacobus	87	2nd			
	Jake Ameigh	86	3rd			
Male-Bowhunter						
Freestyle	Rob Pawlikowski	97	1st			
	David Raynor	93	2nd	11's = 4		
	Doug Seeley	93	3rd	11's = 1		
Male-Bowhunter						
Freestyle Limited	Todd Congdon		1st			
Male-						
Barebow/Bowhunter	Martin Fultz	64	1st			
	Jon Battelle	50	2nd			
	Catelyn Battelle	31	3rd			
Male-Traditional	Gene Redner	66	1st			
	KJ Alnutt	65	2nd			
	Dan Weaver	57	3rd			
Female-Open	Brianna Notebaer	92	1st			
	Karen Dodge	86	2nd			
	Sandra Gerhart	74	3rd			
Female-Bowhunter			514			
Freestyle	Kim Ferguson	96	1st			
	Kellyn Brightman	95	2nd			
	Terri Grady	82	3rd			
Youth	Owen Reid	107	1st			
louin	Carter Seeley-ion	98	2nd			
	Ryland Turner	94	3rd			
Cub	Ricky Wright	106	1st			
eub	Joe Stevens	82	2nd			
	Austin Smith	76	3rd			
5	T I C	22	<i>.</i> .			
Pee Wee	Taylor Smith	98	1st	Shoot Off		
	Colin Congdon	98	2nd	Shoot Off		
	Maddyson Alnutt	98	3rd			